

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 417/2010

TULSI RAM (DEAD) THROUGH LRS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARAM CHAND @ KARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 21291/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.  
IA No. 21288/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 24/2023 in C.A. No. 417/2010 (XIV-A)  
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 23-03-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.N. Rai, AOR (NP)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present.

Adverse orders are deferred.

List on 26.04.2023.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

