

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No.417/2010

TULSI RAM (DEAD) THROUGH LRS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARAM CHAND @ KARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 24/2023 in C.A. No. 417/2010 (XIV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 16-05-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Verma, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Dutt Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeep Singh, AOR
Ms. Apoorva Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. Dhawesh Pahuja, Adv.
Ms. D. Poornima, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs jointly prayed for by the learned counsels for the parties,
list the matters after ensuing Summer Vacation.(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS(MAMTA RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)